TheLittle Match Girl

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun Plural

Noun

Adjective

Part Of Body

Part Of Body

Noun Plurd

Part Of Clothing Plural

Adjective

Previous Adjective

Relationship

Adjective

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Number

Adjective

Same Plural Clothing

Noun

Noun

Noun Plural

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Noun

Adjective

Part Of Body Plural

Color

Color

Adjective

Article Of Clothing

Noun Plural

Unit Of Currency

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Noun Plural

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Anima

Holiday

Number

Noun Plural

Adjective

Part Of Body Plural

Noun Plural

Unit Of Currency

Relationship




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective Ends In Est

Noun

Noun Plural

Adjective

Part Of Body Plural

Noun

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Same Part Of Body Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Part Of Body

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Adverb

Part Of Body Plural

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Adjective




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Color

Adjective

Animal

Food Plurd

Fruit Plural

Same Animal

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Noun

Part Of Body

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Adjective

Occupation Posessive

Noun Plural

Color




99. Noun Plura

100. Verb Past Tense

101. Noun Plura

102. Noun Plural

103. Adjective

104. Noun

105. Holiday

106. Noun

107. Adjective

108. Noun Plural

109. Verb Present Ends In Ing

110. Adjective

111. Verb Past Tense

112. Same Noun

113. Proper Noun

114. Noun

115. Adjective

116. Adjective

117. Verb Present Ends In Ing

118. Adjective

119. Verb Present Ends In Ing

120. Verb Present EndsIn S

121. Verb Base Form

122. Adjective

123. Animal




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144,

145.

146.

147.

148.

Adjective

Adjective

Holiday

Noun

Verb Base Form

Verb Past Tense

Verb Past Tense

Adjective Ending In R

Adjective

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Noun

Planet

Proper Noun

Time Of Day

Adjective

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb Past Tense

Noun Plurd

Part Of Body

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Holiday




TheLittle Match Girl

It was terribly and nearly on the last evening of the year,
and the snow was fast. In the cold and the , apoor little
, With and naked , roamed through the
. Itistrue she had on apair of when she left home, but they were not
of much use. They were very , SO , indeed, that they had belonged to her
, and the little had lost them in
across the street to avoid carriages that wererolling along at a rate. One of the
she could not find, and a seized upon the other and ran away with it,
saying that he could useit asa , when he had of hisown. So the little
went on with her little , which were quite
and with the cold.
Inan she carried a number of , and had a bundle of

them in her hands. No one had bought anything of her the whole day, nor had any one given here even a

with cold and hunger, she crept along; little

child, she looked the picture of . The snowflakes fell on her ,

hair, which hung in curls on her shoulders, but she regarded them not.

Lights



were from every window, and there was a smell of roast

, for it was - yes, she remembered that. In a corner, between

, one of which projected beyond the other, she sank down and huddled herself together. She

had drawn her under her, but she could not keep off the cold; and she

dared not go home, for she had sold no , and could not take home even a

of money. Her would certainly her; besides, it was almost

as at home as here, for they had only the roof to cover them, through which the wind howled,

although the holes had been stopped up with and

Her were almost frozen with the cold. Ah! perhaps a burning

might be some , if she could draw it from the bundle and strike it against the

wall, just to her

She drew one out - " I" how it asit burnt! It gavea

bright light, like alittle candle, as she held her over it. It wasreally a light.

It seemed to the little girl that she was by a iron stove, with

brass feet and a brass ornament. How thefire I and seemed so

warm that the child stretched out her asif to them,

when, lo! the flame of the match went out, the stove , and she had only the remains of the

half-burnt



match in her hand.

She rubbed another match on the wall. It burst into a flame, and where its light fell upon the wall it became as

asa , and she could see into the . The table was covered with a
table-cloth, on which stood a dinner service, and a steaming

roast , Stuffed with and dried . And what was still more
wonderful, the jumped down from the dish and across the floor, with a

and inits , to the girl. Then the match went
out, and there remained nothing but the , , cold before her.
She another match, and then she found herself sitting under a

. It waslarger and more decorated than the one which she had seen through the
glass door at the . Thousands of were burning
upon the ,and , like those she had
seenin the , looked down uponit al. The one stretched out her hand
towards them, and the went out.
The lights rose higher and higher, till they looked to her like the starsin the sky. Then she saw a

fall, leaving behind it a streak of ."Someoneis




" thought the little girl, for her grandmother, the only one who had ever

her, and who was now dead, had told her that when a falls, a soul was going up to
She again rubbed a match on the , and the light shone round her; in the brightness stood her
grandmother, and , yet and

in her appearance.

"Grandmother," cried the little one, "O take me with you; | know you will go away when the match

out; you will like the stove, the roast
, and the ,
And she made haste to the whole bundle of matches, for she to keep
her grandmother there. And the matches with alight that was than
the noon-day, and her grandmother had never appeared so or so . She took the
little girl in her arms, and they both upwards in brightness and far above
the , Where there was neither cold nor hunger nor pain, for they were with

In the dawn of there lay the little one, with pale cheeks and




mouth, leaning against the ; she had been frozen to death on the last evening of the year; and the

New-year's rose and shone upon alittle corpse! The child still , inthe
of death, holding the matchesin her , one bundle of which was burnt.

"Shetried to herself,” said some.

No one imagined what things she had seen, nor into what glory she had entered with her

grandmother, on

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

