The Little Match Girl

1.	Adjective
2.	Adjective
3.	Adjective
4.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
5.	Noun Plural
6.	Noun
7.	Adjective
8.	Part Of Body
9.	Part Of Body
10.	Noun Plural
11.	Part Of Clothing Plural
12.	Adjective
13.	Previous Adjective
14.	Relationship
15.	Adjective
16.	Noun
17.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
18.	Number
19.	Adjective
20.	Same Plural Clothing
21.	Noun
22.	Noun
23.	Noun Plural

24.	Noun
25.	Adjective
26.	Part Of Body Plural
27.	Color
28.	Color
29.	Adjective
30.	Article Of Clothing
31.	Noun Plural
32.	Unit Of Currency
33.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
34.	Adjective
35.	Noun Plural
36.	Adjective
37.	Adjective
38.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
39.	Adjective
40.	Animal
41.	Holiday
42.	Number
43.	Noun Plural
44.	Adjective
45.	Part Of Body Plural
46.	Noun Plural
47.	Unit Of Currency
48.	Relationship

49.	Verb Base Form
50.	Adjective
51.	Adjective Ends In Est
52.	Noun
53.	Noun Plural
54.	Adjective
55.	Part Of Body Plural
56.	Noun
57.	Adjective
58.	Verb Base Form
59.	Same Part Of Body Plural
60.	Verb Base Form
61.	Verb Past Tense
62.	Adjective
63.	Part Of Body
64.	Adjective
65.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
66.	Adjective
67.	Verb Past Tense
68.	Verb Past Tense
69.	Adverb
70.	Part Of Body Plural
71.	Verb Base Form
72.	Verb Past Tense
73.	Adjective

74.	Noun
75.	Noun
76.	Adjective
77.	Color
78.	Adjective
79.	Animal
80.	Food Plural
81.	Fruit Plural
82.	Same Animal
83.	Verb Past Tense
84.	Noun
85.	Noun
86.	Part Of Body
87.	Adjective
88.	Adjective
89.	Adjective
90.	Noun
91.	Verb Past Tense
92.	Adjective
93.	Noun
94.	Adverb
95.	Adjective
96.	Occupation Posessive
97.	Noun Plural
98.	Color

99.	Noun Plural
100.	Verb Past Tense
101.	Noun Plural
102.	Noun Plural
103.	Adjective
104.	Noun
105.	Holiday
106.	Noun
107.	Adjective
108.	Noun Plural
109.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
110.	Adjective
111.	Verb Past Tense
112.	Same Noun
113.	Proper Noun
114.	Noun
115.	Adjective
116.	Adjective
117.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
118.	Adjective
119.	Verb Present Ends In Ing
120.	Verb Present Ends In S
121.	Verb Base Form
122.	Adjective
123.	Animal

124.	Adjective	
125.	Adjective	
126.	Holiday	
127.	Noun	
128.	Verb Base Form	
129.	Verb Past Tense	
130.	Verb Past Tense	
131.	Adjective Ending In R	
132.	Adjective	
133.	Adjective	
134.	Verb Base Form	
135.	Noun	
136.	Planet	
137.	Proper Noun	
138.	Time Of Day	
139.	Adjective	
140.	Verb Present Ends In Ing	
141.	Noun	
142.	Noun	
143.	Verb Past Tense	
144.	Noun Plural	
145.	Part Of Body	
146.	Verb Base Form	
147.	Adjective	
148.	Holiday	

The Little Match Girl

It was terribly	Adjective 2	and nearly _	Adjective	on the last	evening of the	Adjective	_ year,
and the snow was _	Verb Present e	nds in ING	fast. In th	ne cold and the	Noun Plural	_, a poor little	
Noun, wit	h <u>Adjective</u>	<u>P</u>	art of Body	and naked	Part of Body	_, roamed throu	gh the
Noun Plural	It is true she	had on a pair	r of	Part of clothing plural	when she lef	t home, but they	were no
of much use. They	were very	<u>Adj</u> ective	, so	Previous adjective	_, indeed, that	they had belong	ed to her
Relationship	, and the	Adjective	little	Noun had lo	st them in	Verb Present ends in IN	VG
across the street to	avoid	mber car	riages tha	t were rolling alor	ng at aAdjo	ective rate. C	One of the
Same plural clothing	she coul	d not find, a	nd a	Noun seized u	upon the other	and ran away wi	th it,
saying that he could	d use it as a	Noun	, when he	had Noun Plura	of his o	wn. So the little	
Noun wen	t on with her	littleAd	ljective	Part of body plura	, which v	were quite	Color
and	with the cold.						
In anAdjective	Article	e of clothing	she carr	ied a number of _	Noun Plural	, and had a bu	ındle of
them in her hands.	No one had bo	ought anythin	ng of her t	he whole day, nor	r had any one g	given here even a	1
Unit of Currency	• Verb P	resent ends in ING	with	cold and hunger,	she crept alon	g; <u>Adjective</u>	little
child, she looked th	e picture of _	Noun Plural	The	e snowflakes fell o	on herAdje	ctive,	
Adjectiveh	air, which hur	ng in curls or	n her shou	lders, but she rega	arded them not.		

wereverb]	Present ends in ING	from ever	y window, a	nd there w	as a	Adjective	smell	of roast	
Animal	_, for it was	Holiday	- yes, she r	emembere	d that. In	a corner,	between _	Number	
Noun Plural	, one of whi	ch projected	beyond the	other, she	sank dow	n and huc	ldled hers	elf together	:. She
had drawn her	Adjective	Part of	oody plural	under her	, but she	could not	keep off t	he cold; an	d she
dared not go ho	ome, for she had	sold no	Noun Plural	, and co	ould not to	ake home	even a	Unit of	
Currency of	money. Her	Relationship	would ce	ertainly	Verb Base	e Form	her; besid	des, it was a	almost
asAdjective	at home as	s here, for the	ey had only	the roof to	cover the	em, throuş	gh which t	he wind ho	wled,
although the _	Adjective Ends in E	hole	s had been s	stopped up	with	Noun	_ and	Noun Plural	·
Her Adjective	ve Part	of body plural	were almo	ost frozen	with the	cold. Ah!	perhaps a	burning	
Noun	might be some	Adjective	, if she	could draw	it from	the bundle	e and strik	e it against	the
wall, just to	Verb Base Form	her	Same Part of body	plural					
She drew one of	out - "	ase Form .	' how it	Verb Past Ten	sea	s it burnt!	It gave a	Adjectiv	<u>e</u> ,
bright light, lik	te a little candle,	as she held	her Part	of Body	over it.	It was real	lly a	Adjective	_ light.
It seemed to th	e little girl that s	he was	Verb Present ends	s in ING	by a	Adjective	iron :	stove, with	
Verb Past Tens	brass fee	t and a brass	ornament. H	How the fir	e v	erb Past Tense	! and	seemed so	ı
Adverb	_ warm that the	child stretch	ed out her _	Part of boo	ly plural	as if to	Verb I	Base Form	_ them,
when, lo! the f	lame of the matc	ch went out,	the stove	Verb Past Te	ense ,	and she h	ad only th	ne remains	of the
half-burnt									

match in her hand.

She rubbed ano	other match on the	e wall. It burst into a	flame, and where	its light fell up	on the wall it became as
Adjective	as aNoun_	, and she could	see into the	Noun The t	able was covered with a
Adjective	Color	table-cloth, on which	ch stood a	ljective dinne	er service, and a steaming
roastAnima	, stuffed w	th Food Plural	_ and dried	Fruit Plural . A	nd what was still more
wonderful, the	Same animal	jumped down from	m the dish and	Verb Past Tense	across the floor, with
Noun	and Noun	in its Part of Boo	dy, to the	Adjective §	girl. Then the match went
out, and there re	emained nothing	but theAdjective	, Adjective	, cold	Noun before her.
		er match, and then sh			Adjective she had seen through the
glass door at th	e <u>Adjective</u>	Occupation Posessi	ve Thousand	ds of Noun Pl	ural were burning
upon the	color Noi	un Plural, and	Verb Past Tense	Noun Plural	, like those she had
seen in the	Noun Plural , 1	ooked down upon it	all. TheAdjec	tive one str	etched out her hand
towards them, a	and the Noun	went out.			
The Holiday	lights rose	higher and higher, ti	ll they looked to l	ner like the stars	in the sky. Then she saw
Noun	fall, leaving behi	nd it aAdjective	streak of	Noun Plural .	"Some one is
Verb Present en	nds in ING,				

" thought the litt	tle girl, for he	Adjective	grandmo	ther, the only o	one who had e	eververb Pas	t Tense
her, and who wa	as now dead, h	nad told her th	nat when a	Same noun	falls, a soul w	vas going up to	
Proper Noun	<u></u> .						
She again rubbe	d a match on	the Noun	, and the l	ight shone rou	nd her; in the	brightness stoo	d her
Adjective	_ grandmothe	r,Adjective	e and	Verb Present ends i	n ING, yet	Adjective	and
Verb Present end	ls in ING in	her appearan	ice.				
"Grandmother,"	cried the little	e one, "O take	e me with you;	I know you w	ill go away wl	hen the match	
Verb Present end	ls in S out;	you will	Verb Base Form	like the	Adjective	_ stove, the roa	st
Animal	, and the	Adjective ,	Adjective	Holiday	No.	oun''	
And she made h	aste to	erb Base Form	_ the whole bu	ındle of match	es, for she	Verb Past Tense	to keep
her grandmother	r there. And th	ne matches	Verb Past Tense	with a lig	ght that was	Adjective ending in	nr than
the noon-day, ar	nd her grandm	other had nev	er appeared so	Adjective	or so	Adjective	She took the
little girl in her a	arms, and they	both	erb Base Form	upwards in br	ightness and _	Noun f	ar above
the Planet	, where the	re was neithe	r cold nor hung	ger nor pain, fo	or they were w	vith Proper No.	oun_•
In the dawn of _	Time of Day	there lay	theAdject	ive little o	one, with pale	cheeks and	
Verb Present end	ls in ING						

mouth, leaning against the; she had been frozen to death on the last evening of the year; and the
New-year's rose and shone upon a little corpse! The child still verb Past Tense, in the
Noun Plural of death, holding the matches in her Part of Body, one bundle of which was burnt.
"She tried to herself," said some.
No one imagined what things she had seen, nor into what glory she had entered with her
grandmother, on

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.